FOR 2024

T OF SPRING LAKE BORO

OF TAXABLE AND EXEMPT PROPERTY
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05703724
VALUE
93,521,200

NET TAXABLE
6,034,237,900

0]
0]

COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

93,521,200
6,034,237,900

0

2024 TAX LIST DISTRICT SUMMARY
1,607,362,800

93,521,200
4,426,875,100

31
1,934

CLASSIFICATION
RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LAND

1

TAXING DISTRICT 47 SPRING LAKE BORO
2

oo

oo

oo

oo

199,175,700
6,326,934,800

0]

199,175,700
6,326,934,800

53,453,600
1,660,816,400

145,722,100
4,666,118,400

94
2,059

CLASS 4 TOTAL
RATABLE TOTAL
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RAITLROAD TOTAL
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TOTAL
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7
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0
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17,681,600
479,519,400

0

7

2

0

7
17,681,600
479,519,400

0

5

9

9
2,167,400

35,692,300

443,827,100
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EXEMPT TOTAL
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ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/03/24

MARC FREDA

MENT OF

ASSESSOR

Electronically Signed 05/03/24

OF 2024. -———-——-—-—-—-—-—-—-———— MARC FREDA

DAY OF

SWORN AND SUBSCRIBED BEFORE ME THIS



2024 SPECIAL TAXING DISTRICT SUMMARY
TAXING DISTRICT 47 SPRING LAKE BORO COUNTY 13 MONMOUTH

SPECIAL_TAXING NO. OF
DISTRICT ITEMS LAND VALUE IMPROVEMENTS EXEMPTIONS NET TAXABLE
SO1 RATABLES 65 51,925,500 27,358,200 0] 79,283,700
RAI1LROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 2 1,218,300 1,658,300 2,876,600
S02 RATABLES 15 22,673,900 7,209,100 0 29,883,000
RAILROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 0
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0
S03 RATABLES 44 48,623,700 18,154,900 0 66,778,600
RAILROAD 0 0 0 0
PUB UTIL 0 0 Q
EXEMPTS 0 0 0 0



